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END SEMESTER THEORY EXAMINATIONS
TIME TABLE - NOV/DEC-2024

(UG-REGULATIONS-2024)

Duration : 3 Hours

Date: 04-12-2024

B.E. -Civil Engineering
B.E. -Computer Science and Engineering
B.E. -Electrical and Electronics Engineering
B.E. -Electronics and Communication Engineering
B.Tech - Information Technology

Date Day B.E. -Mechanical Engineering
B.Tech - Artificial Intelligence and Data Science
B.Tech. -Computer Science and Business Systems
B.E - Computer Science and Engineering(Spl in AI&ML)
AN (02.00 pm -
FN (10.00 am - 01.00 pm) Sem 05.00 pm) Sem
24HS1101 - Professional Communication
. | skills/
DEFRLZ0Z0) || R 24HS1102 - Business Communication and :
Value Science-1 (CS&BS)
04-01-2025 | Sat
05-01-2025 Sunday
06-01-2025 | Mon | 24CY1401 - Applied Chemistry I
07-01-2025 | Tue
24MA1201 - Matrices and Multivariable
e calculus (Civil/CSE/EEE/ECE/MECH/AI&ML)
08-01-2025 | Wed | » 4 ¥141202 - Linear Algebra and Calculus :
(IT /AI&DS/CS&BS)
09-01-2025 | Thu
._10-01-2025 Fri | 24PH1301 - Applied Physics I
11-01-2025 | Sat
12-01-2025 Sunday
13-01-2025 | Mon 2?C51501 - Introduction to programming I
with C .
14-01-2025 | Tue
15-01-2025 | Wed
16-01-2025 | Thu
17-01-2025 | Fri 24ME1501 - Engineering Graphics I

(EEE/ECE/MECH)
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